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areafties fRrerer udan 2020 (a1f¥e) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2020 (ANNUAL)
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310025283

™ Name

MD BADAL
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)
> i
i ¥
# 0

—

S b

. 9 g
-
=

-

—

—

L

-ﬁ?ﬂ %1 A Father’'s Name |BRAR ALAM
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feme™ School |NTER HIGH SCHOOL NAVGAC

YA, BHAGALPUR

A BIS Roll Code
31084

A o Roll No.

2000166

Ul GET Reg. No.
31084-00081-19

&= ff¥r Date of Birth

SUBJECT

FULL

PASS

MARKS | MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

THEORY | scence SOCIAL SCIENCE __

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT | REG.

TOTAL MARKS IN WORDS

:
M.LI.. URDU

S.L.L. HINDI
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

100

100
100
100
100

030
030
030
030
030

052

061

057
065
056

052
061
057
018 073
010 | 009 075

SIX ONE
FIVE SEVEN
SEVEN FIVE

500

150

AGGREGATE 0318

RESULT

ENGLISH

100

030

035

035

1st DIV.
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